HARROW

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
APPI- JAPAN

TERM DATESZEHiZ #F 2022-2023

TERM 1 (29th August 2022 ~ 14th December 2022) | E£—32 48 (20228 8298 ~ 20224128148
Events | 1 X2k Dates /| Hf2

Boarders return Saturday 27th August
FEERE 8H27H (Z2HIX)
School commencement ceremony Sunday 28th August
FEHAL 8A28H (2#1A)
First day of class Monday 29th August
F—RER 8H29R8 (2#—)
Saturday 15th October - Sunday 23rd October
Half term break (Boarders return on Sunday 23rd October)
FHIRAE 10A 158 (E#/X)~10A23H (E#AH)
(BFEEER#Z:10A238 (E81A))
White season calendar begins Monday 28th November
ZFEATTE 11A28H (28#—)
End of Term 1 Wednesday 14th December
E-FHER—X 12R148 (28 =)

Winter Holiday / & Z={&R A

Thursday 15th December - Wednesday 11th January
(Boarders return on Wednesday 11th January)
128158 (28iMm)~ 18118 (24 =) (FBEEEKR: 18118 (E#=))

TERM 2 (12th January 2023 ~ 25th March 2023) |5 — 8} (2023418128 ~ 202343 H825H
Events | 1 "k Dates / H#2

Term 2 begins Thursday 12th January

R 18128 (E8mM)

Chinese New Year holiday Saturday 21st January - Tuesday 24th January

PEET 1218 (2HiX) ~18248 (282)
Monday 20th February - Sunday 26th February

Half term break (Boarders return on Sunday 26th February)

FHIEKE 2RA20R8 (281—)~2A26R8 (E&AH)
(FEAERZ: 2A26H (2#R))

End of Term 2 Saturday 25th March

ERHARR—X 38258 (2HX)

Spring Holiday / &R

Sunday 26th March - Sunday 16th April
(Boarders return on Sunday 16th April)
3A26H (2410)~4A168 (E#B)(FBELE%A:4A168 (E#A))

TERM 3 (17th April 2023 ~ 30th June 2023) | 3£ =%} (2023448178 ~ 202346 830H
Events | 1 X2k Dates /| Hf2

Term 3 begins Monday 17th April
(Green season calendar begins ) 48178 (28—)
E=2HFA
BEEEFHFR
Half term break Sunday 28th May - Sunday 4th June
FHIE KRS (Boarders return on Sunday 4th June)
5A28H (24H)~6A48 (24H) (FBE4£&R%X: 648 (2#1H))
Speech day Friday 30th June
FHIR S 6A308 (28%)

Summer Holiday /| E Z{R#]

Commences Saturday 1st July
2023%F7H18 (2HX) Fia



